Model Number Segment Length Quantity of
Segments
Connector Wire
Length Between
Segments
Feed Wire Length (F) Jumper Wire Length
(J)
Color Temp. Pigtail Length (P)

NOTE:  Please contact factory regarding warranty if fixture is
exposed to higher ambient temperatures.
Ordering Example:  DLED-5000LS-(9”-5-1”)-F6”-J6”-2700-P12”
©2014 Dreamscape Lighting
Specifications are subject to change
without notice.
5521 Washington Blvd.
Los Angeles, CA  90016
Telephone: (323) 933-5760
FAX: (323) 933-3607
DLED-5000LS_041614
Secondary Wire Spec
Maximum Load 50W
Maximum Distance 50 feet
Wire 16AWG 2/C Type CM-CL2
ETL-CM CL3
Standard copper conductor
120° LED on strip
Decorative Molding
Cove Molding Example
2” Straight Runs
3” Curved Runs
#4
5/8” Screw
Double
stick tape
1/2”
17
/3
2”
Double
stick tape
LED strip
LED strip
End View
7/16”
1/8”
Cove Example
Mounting Clip Detail
Linear LED J-Box
Conduit / Flex
DLED-5000
1-3/8”
4-1/4”
2 - 3/4” K.O.’s
1-1/2”
DL-CFB-5000
Conduit Feed Box
T
Feed Connector
Wire
Nuts
2-Conductor
Stranded
Supply Wire
Molex® Inter-connector
Pigtail Assemblyl
DLED-5000LS Segment
DLED-5000LS Segments Joined with 1” Flex Wire
Feed Connector
Connector
Wire
20 LEDs per foot
9”
Pigtail